
Mr. Adil’s gross salary is
Rs. 3 Lacs per month. His 
annual taxable income 
including benefits* is 

Rs. 52 Lacs

Mr. Adil is smart.  He invested  
Rs. 1 Million** in Pension Fund 

offered by NBP Funds

His annual income tax would 
have been  

Rs. 8 Lacs 75 Thousand

Understanding Tax Savings

Through his Smart & Easy Savings Mr. Adil saved Rs. 168,269 of his income tax liability.

Tax rates are for FY 2023-24; *Benefits eligible for annual taxable income (as per Income Tax Ordinance 2001) other than gross salary are assumed at 45% of annual gross salary. **Voluntary Pension Schemes (VPS) / 
Pension Funds: Investment amount eligible for tax credit is up to 20% of taxable income. Pre-mature withdrawal from Pension Fund is subject to tax. Lump sum withdrawal in excess of 50% at or after retirement age 
will be subject to tax; Taxation: Please refer to the Income Tax Ordinance 2001, Section 63,and Clause 23 A of Part 1 of Second Schedule to understand the Tax Law fully and the terms and conditions that apply. ***As 
per Income Tax Ordinance 2001, VPS participants can redeem 50% of contribution Tax Free after the retirement or 25 years of first contribution, the remaining 50% will be taxed at average rate of last 3 Years Tax return. 
Disclaimer: All investments in Mutual Funds and Pension Funds are subject to market risks. Past performance is not necessarily indicative of future results. Please read the Offering Documents of the Funds to understand 
the investment policies and risk involved. NBP Funds or any of its sales representative cannot guarantee preservation / protection of capital and / or expected returns / profit on investments. The use of the name and 
logo of National Bank of Pakistan does not mean that it is responsible for the liabilities/ obligations of the Company (NBP Fund Management Limited) or any investment scheme managed by it.  

NBP Fund Management Limited FOR MORE INFORMATION & INVESTMENT

Sa
la

ri
ed

 In
di

vi
du

al

Annual Taxable
Income

Tax Amount
(as per Tax Law)

Required Investment
in  VPS**

Total Tax Credit (Savings)
through VPS**

D = B x 20% E = (D / C) x 100

No
n-

 S
al

ar
ie

d 
In

di
vi

du
al

Illustration of Tax Credit on Investment in Voluntary Pension Schemes (VPS)

C = A x 20%BA

SAVE TAXES
AND PLAN FOR
YOUR COMFORTABLE
RETIREMENT

TAX SAVINGS
ON  YOUR

INVESTMENT

20%**UP TO

TAX FREE
WITHDRAWAL 
AT RETIREMENT

50%***

Islamic Savings

NBP FUNDS
Managing Your Savings

NBP Fund Management Limited

8095

93,000

63,000

153,000

293,000

1,273,000

3,373,000

33,000

87,000

219,000

639,000

1,199,000

3,299,000

15.5%

13.1%

19.1%

24.4%

31.8%

33.7%

6.9%

12.1%

18.3%

26.6%

30.0%

33.0%

600,000

480,000

800,000

1,200,000

4,000,000

10,000,000

480,000

720,000

1,200,000

2,400,000

4,000,000

10,000,000

465,000

315,000

765,000

1,465,000

6,365,000

16,865,000

165,000

435,000

1,095,000

3,195,000

5,995,000

16,495,000

3,000,000

4,000,000

6,000,000

20,000,000

50,000,000

2,400,000

2,400,000

3,600,000

6,000,000

12,000,000

20,000,000

50,000,000



NBP Fund Management Limited� � ���� ��� ������ 
�

��� ��� ��
�
��

� ��� ����� � 
�

���

��
�
������� �����

�
�� � 75 �� 8  

���
�
�� � � � �

�� � � 
�

������ � � ��� ����� 168,269 � ���� ���� ����
�
�� �� ��

�
����� ������ 

�
������ ��� 

� �
�
 �۔ ��� � � ��

�
������ ���� ����

 � � ����      ����� �� 10� � 
�

�
�
�
�
� ��� �

**

 ���� ���� � ��� ���� 3 �� ����� �۔

���� �� ��� ٓ� ����� � �� �� � 
�

��� ������

� ����� �� 52

*

D = B x 20% E = (D / C) x 100C = A x 20%BA

��� � �
(�� � 

�
��� �)

�   � 
�

�
�
�
�
���� �

���� ��� ��
�ُ� �  � 

�
�

�
�
�
���� � 

(�� )
�

��
�
�� �� �

�ِ� �� �����

��� ٓ� �

 ���
�
�� � � � � ����

�
� � ���� ��� � �

�
�� 

�
�

�
�
�
���� �

�
 �

 ��
����

� �� 
����

�� 
����

�
�

 �
 ��

����
� �� 

����
�� 

����

������ � ���� � � �� ��۔ �:�������  ��
�
� � � 50 � � ��� � � ���

�
ٓ��� � 20 � �۔���� � � �ِ� �� � � ���� ��� � � 

�
��

�
�� �� �:�

�
�� 

�
�

�
�
�
����  � � �۔** �

�
���� � 45 ����� � ���� �� ���� � �  (�� � 2001 ��

�
���� ٓ� � ���)  ��� �ٓ �� ��  ������� �� ����  2024-2023۔* ����� ��

�
�� ��� � 

�
���� � � ���� 3 �� � � 50 � ،� �

�
��� � �� ���� � ���� ������ �50 � � ���� 25 � ���� ����� ��� � � � ���

�
�� 2001 � ��           � ��ء ����

�
���� �� � �  63  ������  � ���� � � 1 � ���      23  � �� ��۔*** ��� � �ٓ

�
���� �ٓ � ��� � � � ������ ���������� ���� � ���� �� 

� ��� ��� � ،���� ��� ��� � � �� � ��� ��� � �
�
 � �� �۔��� � � ��

�
����

�
��������  �

�
����� ٓ� � � � �� � �ِ�� ������ �����  � � �۔ � ������ � � � � �� �� ������� � �� ��۔��� ���� � �

�
��� � ���� �� � ���� ��������� �

�
�� �� ������ �

�
�� 

�
�

�
�
�
���� � :

�
��� �� �۔  �� �� � � �� ����� � 

�� �������� / ������ � � ����� ��� �۔
�
� � ��� ���� ��� � � ���� ��

�
� � ��� ��� ��

�
�� � � ���  � � � � � ���� � � � � ���� � �� ������ ���

�
� � 

�
����� � ��  � ��� �۔ � � �ٓ

�
�

�
�� � ������� /� � ��� /�� �� ����� ��  

VPS A

�� ���� �
�
�� �

���
�
���� �

���

����
�
��� �� �� �

TAX SAVINGS
ON  YOUR

INVESTMENT

20%**UP TO

TAX FREE
WITHDRAWAL 
AT RETIREMENT

50%***

Islamic Savings

NBP FUNDS
Managing Your Savings

NBP Fund Management Limited

8095

93,000

63,000

153,000

293,000

1,273,000

3,373,000

33,000

87,000

219,000

639,000

1,199,000

3,299,000

15.5%

13.1%

19.1%

24.4%

31.8%

33.7%

6.9%

12.1%

18.3%

26.6%

30.0%

33.0%

600,000

480,000

800,000

1,200,000

4,000,000

10,000,000

480,000

720,000

1,200,000

2,400,000

4,000,000

10,000,000

465,000

315,000

765,000

1,465,000

6,365,000

16,865,000

165,000

435,000

1,095,000

3,195,000

5,995,000

16,495,000

3,000,000

4,000,000

6,000,000

20,000,000

50,000,000

2,400,000

2,400,000

3,600,000

6,000,000

12,000,000

20,000,000

50,000,000


