

**NBP Fund Management Limited** 

# SAVE TAXES AND PLAN FOR YOUR COMFORTABLE ETIREMEN'

ON YOUR **INVESTMENT** 



#### **Understanding Tax Savings**



Salaried Individual

Mr. Adil's gross salary is Rs. 3 Lacs per month. His annual taxable income including benefits\* is Rs. 52 Lacs



His annual income tax would have been Rs. 8 Lacs 75 Thousand



Mr. Adil is smart. He invested Rs. 1 Million\*\* in Pension Fund offered by NBP Funds

Through his Smart & Easy Savings Mr. Adil saved Rs. 168,269 of his income tax liability.

#### Illustration of Tax Credit on Investment in Voluntary Pension Schemes (VPS)

Annual Taxable Income	Tax Amount (as per Tax Law) B	Required Investment in VPS**  C = A x 20%	Total Tax Credit (Savings) through VPS**	
			D = B x 20%	$E = (D/C) \times 100$
2,400,000	165,000	480,000	33,000	6.9%
3,600,000	435,000	720,000	87,000	12.1%
6,000,000	1,095,000	1,200,000	219,000	18.3%
12,000,000	3,195,000	2,400,000	639,000	26.6%
20,000,000	5,995,000	4,000,000	1,199,000	30.0%
50,000,000	16,495,000	10,000,000	3,299,000	33.0%
2,400,000	315,000	480,000	63,000	13.1%
3,000,000	465,000	600,000	93,000	15.5%
4,000,000	765,000	800,000	153,000	19.1%
6,000,000	1,465,000	1,200,000	293,000	24.4%
20,000,000	6,365,000	4,000,000	1,273,000	31.8%
50,000,000	16,865,000	10,000,000	3,373,000	33.7%

**NBP Fund Management Limited** 

FOR MORE INFORMATION & INVESTMENT









🛂 Invest to 8095 🗠 info@nbpfunds.com 📞 0800-20002 🖪 /nbpfunds 🗃 www.nbpfunds.com





Tax rates are for FY 2023-24; \*Benefits eligible for annual taxable income (as per Income Tax Ordinance 2001) other than gross salary are assumed at 45% of annual gross salary. \*\*Voluntary Pension Schemes (VPS) / Pension Funds: Investment amount eligible for tax credit is up to 20% of taxable income. Pre-mature withdrawal from Pension Fund is subject to tax. Lump sum withdrawal in excess of 50% at or after retirement age will be subject to tax; Taxation: Please refer to the Income Tax Ordinance 2001, Section 63, and Clause 23 A of Part 1 of Second Schedule to understand the Tax Law fully and the terms and conditions that apply. \*\*\*As per Income Tax Ordinance 2001, VPS participants can redeem 50% of contribution Tax Free after the retirement or 25 years of first contribution, the remaining 50% will be taxed at average rate of last 3 Years Tax return. Disclaimer: All investments in Mutual Funds and Pension Funds are subject to market risks. Past performance is not necessarily indicative of future results. Please read the Offering Documents of the Funds to understand the investment policies and risk involved. NBP Funds or any of its sales representative cannot guarantee preservation / protection of capital and / or expected returns / profit on investments. The use of the name and logo of National Bank of Pakistan does not mean that it is responsible for the liabilities/ obligations of the Company (NBP Fund Management Limited) or any investment scheme managed by it.

**NBP Fund Management Limited** 

عادل صاحب اسارٹ ہیں۔ این بی پی فنڈز کے یبنش فنڈ میں 10 لاکھ روپے، انویسٹ کیے ہیں

سالانه قابل

نيلس بچاؤ اور

UP TO **ON YOUR INVESTMENT** 

WITHDRAWAL AT RETIREMENT

### فیس میں بیت کی مثال

پينشن فنڙ ميں گُل

ان کا سالانہ انکم ٹیکس 8 لا کھ 75 ہزار روپے ہوتا

عادل صاحب کی ماہانہ تنخواہ 3 لاکھ روپے ہے۔ اور ان کی قابل ٹیکس سالانہ آمدنی بشمول فوائد\*

52 لا کھ روپے ہے

اپی اسارٹ اور ایزی سیونگز کے ذریعے عادل صاحب نے 168,269 رویے انکم نیس کے واجبات میں سے بچائے

## یبسٹن فنڈز میں سرمایہ کاری کے ذریعے طیس میں بچت کی مثال

میان آمدنی کیس آمدنی	یش می رام (شکیس قانون کے مطابق)	مطلوبه سرمایه کاری	ی ن فندین می شکس کریڈٹ (سیونگز)	
Α	В	$C = A \times 20\%$	D = B x 20%	E = (D / C) x 100
2,400,000	165,000	480,000	33,000	6.9%
3,600,000	435,000	720,000	87,000	12.1%
6,000,000	1,095,000	1,200,000	219,000	18.3%
12,000,000	3,195,000	2,400,000	639,000	26.6%
20,000,000	5,995,000	4,000,000	1,199,000	30.0%
50,000,000	16,495,000	10,000,000	3,299,000	33.0%
2,400,000	315,000	480,000	63,000	13.1%
3,000,000	465,000	600,000	93,000	15.5%
4,000,000	765,000	800,000	153,000	19.1%
6,000,000	1,465,000	1,200,000	293,000	24.4%
20,000,000	6,365,000	4,000,000	1,273,000	31.8%
50,000,000	16,865,000	10,000,000	3,373,000	33.7%

مزید معلومات اور سرمایه کاری کے لیئے

**NBP Fund Management Limited** 

📲 Invest to 8095 🗠 info@nbpfunds.com 🔍 0800-20002 🖪 /nbpfunds 🗃 www.nbpfunds.com